
 

Term Start Date End Date Holidays 

1 
(11 weeks) 

Thursday 3 February – Yr9 Start 
TBA       – Yr10/11/12 Start 
 
 

Friday 14 April School Holiday : Saturday 17th April to Sunday 2nd May (includes ANZAC 
Day) 
 
Public Holidays: Waitangi Day 7 February, Good Friday 15 April, Easter 
Monday 18 April & Tuesday 19 April, ANZAC Day Monday 25 April 

2 
(10 weeks) 

Monday 2 May Friday 8 July School Holiday: Saturday 9 July to Sunday 24 July 
 
Public Holiday: Queens Birthday Monday 6 June,  Matariki Friday 24 June 

3 
(10 weeks) 

Monday 25 July Friday 30 September School Holiday: Saturday 1 October to Sunday 16 October 
 
Mid Term Break Friday 2 September 

4 
(up to 10 
weeks) 

Monday 17 October Year 13 – 11 November 
Year 12 - 17 November 

 
Year 9 and Year 10 –        

9 December 

School Holiday: 5 or 6 weeks (from school’s closing date until opening date 
of school the following year) 
 
Public Holiday: Labour Day Monday 24 October, ChCh Show Day Friday 11 
November 
 
 

 


